
1. Sınıf Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

17.30-18.20
TDE 1012

Prof. Dr. Pervin Çapan
TDE 1002 TDE 1008 TDE 1010 TDE 1006

18.30-19.20 Z 06 Prof. Dr. Mustafa Uğurlu Prof. Dr. Pervin Çapan Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aysun Dursun Yrd. Doç. Dr. Veli Uğur

19.30-20.20 ENF 1801 Z 01 Z 06 Z 01 Z 01

20.30-21.20 ENF 1801 YDB 1812 TDE 1004

21.30-22.20 ENF 1801 S.K.Y.D.Y.O. Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aydın Kırman

22.30-23.20 ENF 1801 Z 05 Z 01

2. SINIF Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

17.30-18.20 TDE 2004 TDE 2012 TDE 2002 TDE 2010 TDE 2006

18.30-19.20 Yrd. Doç. Dr. Cahit Başdaş Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ümral Deveci Prof. Dr. Mustafa Uğurlu Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nagehan Uçan Eke Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aydın Kırman

19.30-20.20 Z 01 Z 06 Z 01 Z 06 Z 06

20.30-21.20 YDB 2812 ATB 2802 TDE 2008

21.30-22.20 S.K.Y.D.Y.O. 203 Doç. Dr. Oktay Yivli

22.30-23.20 308 Z 06

3. SINIF Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

17.30-18.20 TDE 3004 TDE 3008

TDE 3504/

TDE 3524/

TDE 3544/

TDE 3548

TDE 3006

TDE 3010

18.30-19.20 Prof. Dr. Ali Akar Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nilüfer Tanç

Prof. Dr. Ali Akar/

Doç. Dr. Oktay Yivli/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aysun Dursun/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nagehan Uçan Eke

Prof. Dr. Alâattin Karaca

Yrd. Doç. Dr. B. Bora Hança

19.30-20.20 208 208

208/

106/

107/

201

208 208

20.30-21.20

TDE 3520/

TDE 3534/

TDE 3546

TDE 3516/

TDE 3532/

TDE 3542

TDE 3002

TDE 3502/

TDE 3530/

TDE 3540

21.30-22.20

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Veli Uğur/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nilüfer Tanç/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ümral Deveci

Prof. Dr. Alâattin Karaca/

Prof. Dr. Namık Açıkgöz/

Prof. Dr. M. Naci Önal

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Cahit Başdaş

Prof. Dr. Mustafa Uğurlu/

Prof. Dr. Pervin Çapan/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. B. Bora Hança

22.30-23.20

208/

Z 01/

Z 06

Z 01/ 

Z 06/

Z 04

208

106/

Z 01/

208

4. SINIF Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

17.30-18.20

TDE 4516/

TDE 4538/

TDE 4550

TDE 4518/

TDE 4540

TDE 4542/

TDE 4544/

TDE 4552

TDE 4506/

TDE 4530/

TDE 4534/

TDE 4554 TDE 4508

18.30-19.20

Prof. Dr. Alâattin Karaca/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nagehan Uçan 

Eke/

Prof. Dr. M. Naci Önal

Doç. Dr. Oktay Yivli/

Prof. Dr. Pervin Çapan

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Nilüfer Tanç/

Prof. Dr. Namık Açıkgöz/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ümral Deveci

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Cahit Başdaş/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Veli Uğur/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aydın Kırman/

Yrd. Doç. Dr. B. Bora Hança Prof. Dr. Mustafa Uğurlu

19.30-20.20

106/

110/

107

310/

107

310/

Z 04/

308

106/

201/

107/

110 106

20.30-21.20 TDE 4556 TDE 4510

21.30-22.20 Yrd. Doç. Dr. Aysun Dursun Prof. Dr. Ali Akar

22.30-23.20 106 201
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